March 2019
EPS 901-186 LS-2 Rev D
Technical data
MTL surge protection
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

-40°F to +167°F (operating)
-40°C to +110°C (storage)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Circuit Type Service      Modes Imax (8/20µs) MCOV(AC) MLV @in Up @ 3kA
LS10N-347V-S Series-Hybrid 120-347V,5A
L-N
10kA
420 1160
920L-G 420 2190
N-G 420 1160
LS10N-480V-S Series-Hybrid 277/480V,5A
L-L
10kA
510 2220
920
L-G 320 1160
LS12N-347V-P Parallel-Hybrid 120-347V
L-N
12kA
420 1160
920L-G 420 2190
N-G 420 1160
LS12N-480V-P Parallel-Hybrid 277/480V
L-L
12kA
510 2220
920
L-G 320 1160
*LS10N-240V-PP Series-Hybrid 240V split
phase,5A L-L 10kA 340 830 830
*LS10N-480V-S-PG Series-Hybrid 480V,5A L-G 10kA 560 1080 1080
*Not UL approved
EUROPE (EMEA):
+44 (0)1582 723633